
464 Tatsfield
–
Biggin
Hill
–
New
Addington

464 Mondays
to
Saturdays
(including
Good
Friday)
SD

Tatsfield�Ship 0556 Then �--��56 -- -- 1456 Then �--��56 -- 2356

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Rosehill�Road 0616 every�30 56��16 past 1456 -- 1516 every�30 56��16 past 2356 0016

Biggin�Hill�Lebanon�Gardens 0619 minutes 59��19 the 1459 -- 1519 minutes 59��19 the 2359 0019

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0621 at�these 01��21 hour 1501 1520 1521 at�these 01��21 hour 0001 0021

Homestead�Way�Milne�Park�East 0628 minutes 08��28 until 1508 1527 1528 minutes 08��28 until 0008 0028

New�Addington�Parkway 0631 11��31 1511 1530 1531 11��31 0011 0031

464 Sundays
and
other
Public
Holidays
(except
Christmas
Day
and
Boxing
Day)
Tatsfield�Ship -- 0756 Then �--��56 -- 2356

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Rosehill�Road 0756 0816 every�30 56��16 past 2356 0016

Biggin�Hill�Lebanon�Gardens 0759 0819 minutes 59��19 the 2359 0019

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0801 0821 at�these 01��21 hour 0001 0021

Homestead�Way�Milne�Park�East 0808 0828 minutes 08��28 until 0008 0028

New�Addington�Parkway 0811 0831 11��31 0011 0031

Note:� SD�-�Operates�on�Monday�to�Friday�school�days�only

464 New
Addington
–
Biggin
Hill
–
Tatsfield

464 Mondays
to
Saturdays
(including
Good
Friday)
SD

New�Addington�Parkway 0638 0718 0738 0743 0818 Then 38��18 2338 0018 0038

Homestead�Way�Milne�Park�East 0642 0722 0742 0747 0822 every�30 42��22 past 2342 0022 0042

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0649 0729 0749 0754 0829 minutes 49��29 the 2349 0029 0049

Biggin�Hill�Lebanon�Gardens 0651 0731 0751 -- 0831 at�these 51��31 hour 2351 0031 0051

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Rosehill�Road 0655 0735 0755 -- 0835 minutes 55��35 until 2355 0035 0055

Tatsfield�Ship -- 0753 -- -- 0853 --��53 -- 0053 --

464 Sundays
and
other
Public
Holidays
(except
Christmas
Day
and
Boxing
Day)
New�Addington�Parkway 0818 Then 38��18 2338 0018 0038

Homestead�Way�Milne�Park�East 0822 every�30 42��22 past 2342 0022 0042

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0829 minutes 49��29 the 2349 0029 0049

Biggin�Hill�Lebanon�Gardens 0831 at�these 51��31 hour 2351 0031 0051

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Rosehill�Road 0835 minutes 55��35 until 2355 0035 0055

Tatsfield�Ship 0853 --��53 -- 0053 --

Note:� SD�-�Operates�on�Monday�to�Friday�school�days�only
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